Information updated July 2018
Pro
duct
Fabric
ASS140  -  GS2 M1 E
Melamine
Leg / fi
xator m

T1 (dark grey), A (black).
RANGE
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Code structure
ASL101 ASR101 ASV103 ASP100
ASP120
ASP142
ASP162
ASV106
ASV120
ASP141
ASP161
DSP100
DSP120
DSP140
DSP160
DSP101
DSP121
DSP141
DSP161
ASZ001 ASZ002 ASZ003 ASZ004 ASZ005ASZ006
L=1000
L=1200
L=1400
L=1600
L=1000
L=1200
L=1400
L=1600
L1=1000
L1=1200
L1=1400
L1=1600
W1=700 W1=800
1 2 3 4 5
B C D E FA
L   1000
W  36
H  1273 (530)*
L1   1000; 1200; 1400; 1600
W1  700; 800
L   1020; 1220; 1420; 1620
W  36
H  1273 (530)*
Left hand screen Right hand
screen